

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.WRIT PETITION No.6121 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
06	05.03.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Respondent no.2-The Joint Collector & Additional District Magistrate, Guntur is directed to appear virtually on 10.03.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

--	--	--	--